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27 Ten Productions Ken Petrie 

3rd Strike Entertainment Keith Hoult   Paul Hoult 

5ive7 Productions Tesh Hitman 

Action Xtreme Chee Keong Cheung 

Alief Brett Walker   Miguel Angel Govea 

Amadeus Entertainment Ivo Fiorenza   Yanina Sulima 

Animitas Shaun Finneran 

Anton Corp Sebastien Raybaud   Fani Ntavelou-Baum 

Apis Films Ben Hughes 

AR Studios Ranw Aso-Rashid 

Aston Productions Jo Southwell 

Bankside Films Sophie Green   Abdi Ali 

Barefoot Films Phillip James Gates 

Barry Crerar Jennifer Armitage 

Bart Film Anna Botka 

Best UK Images Prod. Claudine Boothe 

Nour Bettaieb 

 

Beyond Visible Films Dominic O'Neill   Will McConnell 

BFI - British Film Institute Ama Ampadu   Attica Dakhil 

Big Fish Films Chris Howard 

Big North Films Ben Toye 

Blackbox Multimedia Chiara Cardoso   Giuliano Papadia 

Blam Pictures Junaid Syed 

Blue Horizon Prods. Andrew Bendel   Sally Rowberry 

Bombito Productions Reece Cargan 

Bonaparte Films Jon Tarcy 

mailto:berlinale@27tenproductions.com
mailto:contact@3sf.uk
mailto:contact@3sf.uk
mailto:tesh@5ive7productions.co.uk
mailto:chee@sovereignfilms.co.uk
mailto:brett@alief.co.uk
mailto:miguel@alief.co.uk
mailto:ivo@amadeus-ent.com
mailto:yanina@amadeus-ent.com
mailto:animitascine@gmail.com
mailto:
mailto:
mailto:info@apisfilms.co.uk
mailto:general.arstudios@gmail.com
mailto:productions@astonmgt.com
mailto:sophie@bankside-films.com
mailto:abdi@bankside-films.com
mailto:phil@barefootfilms.co.uk
mailto:jennifer@barrycrerar.com
mailto:anna@bartfilm.com
mailto:claboju@aol.com
mailto:
mailto:dominic@beyondvisiblefilms.co.uk
mailto:will.mcconnell@gmail.com
mailto:
mailto:attica.dakhil@bfi.org.uk
mailto:whitecloverfilm@yahoo.com
mailto:
mailto:chiara@blackboxmm.com
mailto:kim@blackboxmm.com
mailto:info@blampictures.com
mailto:ajbendel@bhproductions.co.uk
mailto:
mailto:reece@bombito.co.uk
mailto:info@bonapartefilms.co.uk
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Boy 313 Paul Murray 

Tom Boyle  

Breakfast Club Films Alexandra Rossi 

Bridge Way Films Chris Hees 

Brilliant Pictures Marc Bikindou 

C3 Jason Simms 

Call it! Kate Wilson 

Cambridge Picture Co. Ivan Mactaggart 

Canoe Film Caroline Stern 

Cantilever Group Andrew Baker 

Fleur Capocci  

Causeway Pictures Chris Patterson   Margaret McGoldrick 

Celebrity Films Int'l Revathi Jayaraman 

Chaand Productions Chaand Chazelle 

CINEK Christian Kinde 

Cineman Films Noel Qualter 

Cinigma Media Hans-Martin Liebing 

Musarat Coombs  

Corazon Films UK Anita Lewton-Moukkes 

Cosmosquare Films Hollie Bryan 

Crowfoot Films Beth Sanders 

Laura D'Asta  

David P. Kelly Films David Patrick Kelly 

Deptford Film Augusto Matte 

Pamela Drameh  

Duck Soup Films Rebekah Wray-Rogers 

mailto:pmurray@boy313.com
mailto:tomrichardboyle@gmail.com
mailto:alexandra.rossi@breakfastclubfilms.com
mailto:chris@bridgewayfilms.co.uk
mailto:marc@brilliant.pictures
mailto:jason@contentc3.com
mailto:kate@callitapp.org
mailto:ivan@cambridgepicture.com
mailto:caroline@canoe.film
mailto:andrew@cantilevergroup.co.uk
mailto:fleur@tutti.space
mailto:chris@causewaypictures.com
mailto:margaret@causewaypictures.com
mailto:
mailto:chazelle9@gmail.com
mailto:gabrielkinde@hotmail.com
mailto:noel@cineman-films.com
mailto:office@cinigma.com
mailto:
mailto:corazonfilmsuk@gmail.com
mailto:hollie@cosmoquarefilms.co.uk
mailto:beth@crowfootfilms.com
mailto:laury.dasta@gmail.com
mailto:infodpkellyfilms@btinternet.com
mailto:augustomatte@gmail.com
mailto:jonsaba@btinternet.com
mailto:Bekki@ducksoupfilms.com
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John Dunton-Downer  

Envision Entertainment Michael Nakan 

Esprit Studio Alexander Sadreddini 

Euras Films Sarudzayi Marufu 

Eyefive Films Robert Swift 

Fame Dev Sam Taylor 

Film Constellation Edward Parodi   Lou-Andréa Fière 

Film Fabric Jethro Massey 

Film London Josic Cadoret 

Films Without Borders Jill Samuels 

Frames Of Reference Films Jenny Walker 

Fremantle Media Charlie Sullivan 

Fusion Alpha Nico Bourgeais 

Galleon Films Alice De Sousa 

Ryan Garry  

GFM Animation Guy Collins   Fred Hedman   Michael Ryan 

GFM Film Sales Guy Collins   Fred Hedman   Michael Ryan 

Giant Films Nicholas O'Hagan 

Globalgate Entertainment Meg Thomson 

Golden Fleece Films Tontxi Vazquez 

Grindstone Films. Philip Peel 

Guan Yue  

Hair in the Gate Films Prod. Iqtadar Hasnain 

HaZimation Paula Crickard 

Hello Deer Studios Jasper Warry 

Hibiki Films Michael Wright 

mailto:john@horsepowerprods.com
mailto:
mailto:producer@espritstudio.co.uk
mailto:sarudzayi.marufu@eurasfilms.com
mailto:
mailto:sam.taylor@fame.uk.com
mailto:edward@filmconstellation.com
mailto:lou@filmconstellation.com
mailto:jethromassey@gmail.com
mailto:Josic.cadoret@filmlondon.org.uk
mailto:jill@jillsamuelsproductionsltd.co.uk
mailto:info@for-films.com
mailto:
mailto:
mailto:alicedesousa@galleonfilms.com
mailto:ryan@unlimitedstudios.ltd
mailto:guy@gfmanimation.com
mailto:fred@gfmanimation.com
mailto:michael@gfmanimation.com
mailto:guy@gfmfilms.com
mailto:fred@gfmfilms.co.uk
mailto:michael@gfmfilms.com
mailto:Info@giantfilms.com
mailto:mthomson@globalgate.world
mailto:iffecine@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:phil@grindstonefilms.co.uk
mailto:guany98@gmail.com
mailto:infotruelibertyfilms@gmail.com
mailto:paula@hazimation.com
mailto:jasper@hellodeer.co.uk
mailto:hibikifilms@me.com
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High Fliers Films Zach Rothwell 

Hot Property Films Janine Marmot 

Ignition Films Alison Sterling 

Illuminated Film Company Iain Harvey 

Independent Entertainment Cora Palfrey 

Interflix media Grace Chadwick 

Mohammed Islam  

Itchy Fish Film TJ Herbert 

Jeva Films Cassandra Sigsgaard 

Jinga Films Julian Richards 

KD Film Productions Kathryn Mincer 

Khando Entertainment Ajay Nayyar 

Nadia Larina  

Damian Le Bas  

Robert Leger  

Ian Lewis  

Liberty Films Pollyanna Cheung   Stuart Fenegan 

London Film School Chris Auty 

Loop Catherine Bray 

Lotus Visual Productions Neeraj Churi 

LS Films Rohan Berry Crickmar 

Siqi Lu  

Lesley-Anne Macfarlane  

Magic Frame Animation Sefi Carmel 

Magical Society JJ Lousberg 

Simone McIntyre 

 

mailto:zach@high-fliers.co.uk
mailto:janine@hotpropertyfilms.com
mailto:alison@ignitionfilms.org
mailto:iain@illuminatedfilms.com
mailto:mail@independent-ent.com
mailto:grace@interflixmedia.com
mailto:mois170393@gmail.com
mailto:
mailto:info@jevafilms.com
mailto:jr@jingafilms.com
mailto:kathryn@kdfilmproductions.com
mailto:ajay@khandoentertainment.com
mailto:toomuchhhproductions@gmail.com
mailto:
mailto:
mailto:ian@serenroc.com
mailto:polly@liberty-films.com
mailto:stuart@liberty-films.com
mailto:chris.auty@lfs.org.uk
mailto:catherine@loop.film
mailto:vision@lotusve.com
mailto:rohan.crickmar@lsproductions.com
mailto:
mailto:producer@savantmedia.tv
mailto:sefi@creation.uk.com
mailto:jlousberg@magicalsociety.com
mailto:simone@orleyproductions.com


EFM 2024: UK Producers  5 

Melancholia Pictures Mara Cracaleanu 

Melancholy Star Elizabeth E Schuch 

Metro International Ent. Michael Yates 

Modern Films Eve Gabereau 

Moonshot Films Louis Paltnoi 

MTP James Heath 

Natasha Marburger Prods. Natasha Marburger 

Never / Sleep Pictures Kate Glover 

Karen Newman  

Octopoid Gerard Tierney 

Open Citadel Alevtina Nepomniachtchikh 

Efosa Osaghae  

Over The Fence Films Susan Simnett 

P&Z Campbell Beaton 

Paradise City Naima Abed 

Parkland Pictures John Cairns 

Patchwork Productions Christine Hartland 

Pink Flamingo Media Group Jayney Mackie 

Plan Nine Pictures Charles Meunier 

Poetically Correct Co. Ryan Lahcene 

Polari Creative Luke Oliviera-Davies 

Principal Film Tom George 

Dimitri Raftopoulos  

Rapt Films International Russell Webber 

REASON8 Films Denis Krupnov 

Red Door Vision Ian Taylor 

mailto:mara.cracaleanu@gmail.com
mailto:elizabeth@melancholystar.com
mailto:michael.yates@metro-films.com
mailto:eve@modernfilms.com
mailto:
mailto:jamesh@mtp.co.uk
mailto:natasha@natashamarburger.com
mailto:kate@neversleep.pictures
mailto:karen.newman@hiddendoorproductions.co.uk
mailto:gftierney_06@hotmail.com
mailto:alevtina@open-citadel.com
mailto:efosa@magefilms.co.uk
mailto:susan@overthefencefilms.com
mailto:
mailto:
mailto:john@parklandpictures.com
mailto:christine@patchwork-productions.co.uk
mailto:jayney@pinkflamingofilms.co.uk
mailto:charles@planninepictures.com
mailto:
mailto:luke@polaricreative.com
mailto:tom.george@principalff.com
mailto:dimitri@babydoroductions.com
mailto:russell@raptfilmsinternational.com
mailto:dk@reason8films.com
mailto:ian@reddoorvision.co.uk
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Republic Of Story Victoria Thomas 

Resala Husam Asi 

Restless Native Prods. Chris Aitken 

Rimsky Productions Charlotte Carey   Diana Phillips 

Rocket Science Elizabeth Kormanova 

RSA Films Marley Hansen 

Zam Salim  

SC Films International Fumie Suzuki Lancaster   Simon Crowe 

Scanner Rhodes Prods. Dean Fisher 

Screen Scotland Isabel Davis   Sean Greenhorn   Steven Little 

Screenbound Int'l Pictures Alan Byron 

Screenography James Dowdall   Toby Fountaine 

Scriptup Felix Von Stumm 

Seraphim Film Prods. Rohit Nathaniel 

Severn Screen Ed Talfan   Hannah Thomas 

Shakehaus Margarita Veberaite 

Julia Short  

Shout Loud Creative Simon Marriott 

Signature Entertainment Marc Goldberg   Emilie Barra 

Sleeper Films Rory Gilmartin 

Smash Fiona Gillies 

Smoking Bear Productions Ed Gibbs 

Snafu Pictures Dan Dixon 

Soma Films Arun Kumar 

Sonja Henrici Creates Sonja Henrici 

St Catherine Productions Barbara Toschi 

mailto:vmathomas@outlook.com
mailto:asi@resalaproductions.com
mailto:chris.aitken@restlessnativeproductions.org
mailto:charlotteecarey@icloud.com
mailto:dianaphillips@rimskyproductions.com
mailto:ek@rocket-science.net
mailto:
mailto:zpsalim@gmail.com
mailto:fumie@scfilmsinternational.com
mailto:simon@scfilmsinternational.com
mailto:dean@scanner-rhodes.co.uk
mailto:isabel.davis@creativescotland.com
mailto:
mailto:steven.little@creativescotland.com
mailto:alan.byron@screenbound.co.uk
mailto:James@screenography.co.uk
mailto:toby@screenography.co.uk
mailto:felix@scriptupstudio.com
mailto:rohit@seraphimfilms.co.uk
mailto:mail@severnscreen.com
mailto:
mailto:margarita@shakehaus.com
mailto:juliajshort@gmail.com
mailto:simon@shoutloudcreative.com
mailto:elsa@signature-entertainment.com
mailto:
mailto:
mailto:fiona.gillies@mysmash.media
mailto:EdGibbs@SmokingBearProductions.com
mailto:dan@snafu-pictures.com
mailto:arun@soma-films.com
mailto:contact@sonjahenrici.com
mailto:barbaratoschi91@gmail.com
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Hank Starrs  

Story Compound Tolu Stedford 

Studionation UK Douglas McKenna   Saini Baraj 

Sungazer Ltd Lorine Plagnol 

Susceptor Films Roger Barclay 

Take The Shot Films Agam Jain 

Taran Tantra Telefilms Kaushik Ray 

Think-Film Impact Prod. Amy Shepherd 

Together Films Sarah Mosses 

Ece Topcuoglu  

Stephanie Troost  

Troy TV Sara Gibbings 

Turtle Canyon Media Nick Long 

Two Birds Victoria Bavister 

U H Films Barbara Worth 

Unified Theory Amy Jackson 

Union Content Natasha Murphy 

Vicarious Productions Carol Harding 

Warp Films Peter Carlton 

Zephyr Films Anya Ryzhenkova 

 

mailto:elstree1976@gmail.com
mailto:Tolu@storyCompound.com
mailto:dmckeno1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:info@studionationuk.com
mailto:lorine@sungazer.co.uk
mailto:
mailto:agam@changinglens.com
mailto:kaushik@tarantantra.com
mailto:
mailto:sarah@togetherfilms.org
mailto:ece.topcuoglu@hotmail.com
mailto:Steph@ngjt.com
mailto:sara@troy-tv.com
mailto:
mailto:Victoriabavister@gmail.com
mailto:barbara@uhfilms.com
mailto:
mailto:natasha@unioncontent.film
mailto:carol@carolharding.co.uk
mailto:peter@warpfilms.com
mailto:anya@zephyrfilms.co.uk
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